
 

2024-2025 Student Academic Calendar 

Open House/Back To School BBQ Tuesday, August 6, 2024 

Students First Day of School Thursday, August 8, 2024 

Labor Day/Non-Student Day Monday, September 2, 2024 

Grandparent Chapel/Labor Day Presentation Wednesday, September 11, 2024 

See You At The Pole Wednesday, September 25, 2024 

End of the 1st Quarter Thursday, October 10, 2024 

Veteran’s Day/Non-Student Day Monday, November 11, 2024 

Thanksgiving Luncheon Thursday, November 21, 2024 

Thanksgiving Break Monday, November 25, 2024-  
Friday, November 29, 2024 

Christmas Program Tuesday, December 10, 2024 

Christmas Break/ End of the 2nd Quarter Friday, December 20, 2024 (1/2 Day) 
Friday, January 3, 2025 

Martin Luther King Jr./Non- student Day Monday, January 20, 2025 

Donuts with Dad Thursday, February 13, 2025 

Florida State Fair/Non-Student Day Friday, February 14, 2025 

President’s Day/Non-Student Day Monday, February 17, 2025 

Strawberry Festival Day/Non-Student Day Monday, March 3, 2025 

End of 3rd Quarter Thursday, March 13 2025 

Spring Break Monday, March 17, 2025- 
Friday, March 21, 2025 

Good Friday/ Non-Student Day Friday, April 18, 2025 

Easter Observance/Non-Student Day Monday, April 21, 2025 

A Royal Invitation (Prince and Princess Event) Saturday, May 3, 2025 

Muffins with Mom Friday, May 9, 2025 

Kindergarten Graduation Thursday, May 22, 2025 

Last Day of School/End of 4th Quarter  Friday, May 23, 2025 (1/2 Day) 

 


